
JR MENS 181.0 RESULTS

JR Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 176.2 245.0 10

2 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 200.0 8

3 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 174.0 195.0 6

4 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 176.4 195.0 4

5 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.0 175.0 2

6 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 180.0 160.0 1

7 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.0 145.0 0

8 Jace Downey Conway Springs High School 174.6 135.0 0

9 Lucas Billups Conway Springs High School 179.6 75.0 0

JR Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 176.4 340.0 10

2 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 315.0 8

3 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 176.2 315.0 6

4 Jace Downey Conway Springs High School 174.6 290.0 4

5 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.0 280.0 2

6 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 174.0 245.0 1

7 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.0 225.0 0

8 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 180.0 125.0 0

9 Lucas Billups Conway Springs High School 179.6 0 0

JR Mens 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 215.0 10

2 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 176.4 180.0 8

3 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.0 165.0 6

4 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.0 155.0 4

5 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 176.2 155.0 2

6 Jace Downey Conway Springs High School 174.6 150.0 1

7 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 174.0 145.0 0

8 Lucas Billups Conway Springs High School 179.6 120.0 0

9 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 180.0 95.0 0

JR Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 730.0 0

2 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 176.4 715.0 0

3 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 176.2 715.0 0

4 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.0 610.0 0

5 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 174.0 585.0 0

6 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.0 535.0 0

7 Jace Downey Conway Springs High School 174.6 575.0 0

8 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 180.0 380.0 0

9 Lucas Billups Conway Springs High School 179.6 195.0 0


